
Sr.No Name 

shall stand cancelled automatically. 

2 

The following candidates have been provisionally admitted to M.Sc. (Mathematics) 1st Semester for the session 2024-25 against the seats left empty by those students who got admitted to another college.The admission is subject to verification of original documents. They are directed to deposit their fee online by logging into College website 

www.gcghumarwin.ac.in w.e.f. 28.08.22024 to 29.08.2024, failing which the admission 

3 

6 

|Shailja 
Aditi 

S.V. Govt. College Ghumarwin Bilaspur 

Vaishali Thakur 
Abhilasha 
Akansha Sharma 
Isha Bains 

Shahil Sharma 
Monika Kumari 

Admission Committee 

Department of Mathematies 

() Dr.Vikram Singh 

Father's Name 

Pradeep Kumar 
Rakesh Kumar 
Hans Raj Thakur 

Baldev Singh 
Ramesh Sharma 
Devi Singh 
Verinder Kumar 
Darshan Lal 

(iü) Assistant Prof. VivekKuma 

(ii) Assistant Prof. Anil Kumar 

6th Merit List 

(ii) Assistant Prof. Lalit Sharma 

Category 

dal 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 
GEN 

SC 

Marks in UG 
Entrance CGPA 

33 
33 

33 

|32 
32 
32 

H.P.-174021 

32 
27 

7.34 

6.59 
6.05 

8.74 
8.42 

|7.35 
7.5 

|Note: 120 Point Roster (w.e.f 01 to 40) for admission to MSc Mathematics has been applied. 
6.99 

Remarks If any 
Required 

|Original Character Certificate 

Original Character Certificate and 
Gap Year affidavit 
Original Character Certificate 

Original Character Certificate 

Original Character Certificate 

|Original Character Certificate 

SyGC 
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