Department of Mathematics S.V. Govt. College Ghumarwin Bilaspur H.P.-174021 6th Merit List

The following candidates have been provisionally admitted to M.Sc. (Mathematics) 1st Semester for the sassion 200. Semester for the session 2024-25 against the seats left empty by those students who got admitted to another sell. admitted to another college. The admission is subject to verification of original documents. They are directed to do another college. They are directed to deposit their fee online by logging into College website www.gcghumarwin.ac.in w.e.f. 28.08.2024 to 29.08.2024, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled automatically.

Sr.No	Name					
	vaine	Father's Name	Category	Marks in	UG	Remarks If any
1	Shailja			Entrance	CGPA	Required
2	Aditi	Pradeep Kumar	GEN	33	7.34	
3		Rakesh Kumar	GEN	33	6.59	Original Character Certificate
	Vaishali Thakur	Hans Raj Thakur	GEN	33	6.05	Original Character Certificate and Gap Year affidavit
4	Abhilasha	Baldev Singh	GEN	32	8.74	Original Character Certificate
5	Akansha Sharma	Ramesh Sharma	GEN	32	8.42	Original Character Certificate
6	Isha Bains				-	
7		Devi Singh	GEN	32	7.35	Original Character Certificate
	Shahil Sharma	Verinder Kumar	GEN	32	7.5	Original Character Certificate
8	Monika Kumari	Darshan Lal	SC	27	6.99	

Note: 120 Point Roster (w.e.f 01 to 40) for admission to MSc Mathematics has been applied.

Admission Committee

(i) Dr. Vikram Singh

(ii) Assistant Prof. Vivek Kumar

(ii) Assistant Prof. Anil Kumar

(ii) Assistant Prof. Lalit Sharma